
Stagiaires Rentrée 2024
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E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    0440034Y LP  MICHELET                      NANTES CEDEX 3            

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    0442094M LYC NICOLAS APPERT                ORVAULT CEDEX             

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    0492150W SEP LPO JEAN MOULIN               ANGERS CEDEX 02           

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    0530078X CLG JULES FERRY                   MAYENNE                   

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    0720065E SEP LPO GABRIEL TOUCHARD - WASHING LE MANS CEDEX 1           

E0030 EDUCATION  (CE ,CPE)                    0851696G LYC ADELINE BOUTAIN               ST GILLES CROIX DE VIE    

L0080 DOCUMENTATION                           0440008V CLG CACAULT                       CLISSON                   

L0080 DOCUMENTATION                           0440308W CLG LE GALINET                    BLAIN                     

L0080 DOCUMENTATION                           0441552Y LYC LES BOURDONNIERES             NANTES                    

L0080 DOCUMENTATION                           0442835T CLG SIMONE VEIL                   NANTES                    

L0100 PHILOSOPHIE                             0440069L LYC ARISTIDE BRIAND               ST NAZAIRE CEDEX          

L0100 PHILOSOPHIE                             0490001K LYC DAVID D ANGERS                ANGERS CEDEX 01           

L0201 LETTRES CLASSIQUES                      0442759K CLG ANITA CONTI                   ST NAZAIRE                

L0201 LETTRES CLASSIQUES                      0443021V CLG CHAUMES EN RETZ           

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0440008V CLG CACAULT                       CLISSON                   

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0440061C CLG JULES VERNE                   LE POULIGUEN              

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0440080Y CLG JEAN MONNET                   VERTOU                    

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0440285W CLG GASTON SERPETTE               NANTES                    

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0441547T CLG LE GRAND BEAUREGARD           LA CHAPELLE SUR ERDRE CEDE

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0441993C LYC CARCOUET                      NANTES CEDEX 4            

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0442052S CLG PIERRE ABELARD                VALLET                    

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0442309W LYC ALCIDE D'ORBIGNY              BOUAYE                    

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0442418P CLG LE HAUT GESVRES               TREILLIERES               

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0442542Z CLG ANDREE CHEDID                 AIGREFEUILLE SUR MAINE    

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0442752C LYC AIME CESAIRE                  CLISSON                   

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0442807M CLG FRIDA KAHLO                   PONTCHATEAU               

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0442835T CLG SIMONE VEIL                   NANTES                    

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0442921L CLG CAMILLE LEPAGE                LOIREAUXENCE              

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0443021V CLG CHAUMES EN RETZ           

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0490023J CLG LUCIEN MILLET                 DOUE EN ANJOU             

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0490054T LYC FERNAND RENAUDEAU             CHOLET CEDEX              

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0490782J LYC BLAISE PASCAL                 SEGRE CEDEX               

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0491024X CLG VALLEE DU LOIR                SEICHES SUR LE LOIR       

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0491966W LYC HENRI BERGSON                 ANGERS                    

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0530010Y LYC AMBROISE PARE                 LAVAL CEDEX               

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0530021K CLG DE MISEDON                    PORT BRILLET              

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0530790W CLG JACQUES MONOD                 LAVAL CEDEX               

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0720015A CLG FRANCOIS GRUDE                CONNERRE                  

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0720030S LYC BELLEVUE                      LE MANS CEDEX 1           

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0721226S CLG LES QUATRE-VENTS              LE LUDE                   

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0850006V LYC GEORGES CLEMENCEAU            CHANTONNAY CEDEX          

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0851132U CLG LES COLLIBERTS                ST MICHEL EN L HERM       

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0851435Y CLG ANTOINE DE ST EXUPERY         BELLEVIGNY                

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0851435Y CLG ANTOINE DE ST EXUPERY         BELLEVIGNY                

L0202 LETTRES MODERNES                        0851620Z CLG STEPHANE PIOBETTA             AUBIGNY LES CLOUZEAUX     

L0421 ALLEMAND                                0490040C LYC DUPLESSIS MORNAY              SAUMUR CEDEX              

L0421 ALLEMAND                                0720015A CLG FRANCOIS GRUDE                CONNERRE                  

L0421 ALLEMAND                                0721493G LYC MARGUERITE YOURCENAR          LE MANS CEDEX 1           

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0440029T LYC LIVET                         NANTES CEDEX 1            

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0440062D LYC JEAN PERRIN                   REZE                      

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0440069L LYC ARISTIDE BRIAND               ST NAZAIRE CEDEX          

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0440539X CLG RENE GUY CADOU                MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE       

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0441547T CLG LE GRAND BEAUREGARD           LA CHAPELLE SUR ERDRE CEDE
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L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0441658N CLG PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE         LE PELLERIN               

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0441917V CLG LA FONTAINE                   MISSILLAC                 

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0442759K CLG ANITA CONTI                   ST NAZAIRE                

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0442765S LYC NELSON MANDELA                NANTES CEDEX 2            

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0443020U CLG NANTES CENTRE                 NANTES                    

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0490001K LYC DAVID D ANGERS                ANGERS CEDEX 01           

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0490027N CLG VAL D OUDON                   LE LION D ANGERS          

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0491706N CLG LE PONT DE MOINE              SEVREMOINE                

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0530010Y LYC AMBROISE PARE                 LAVAL CEDEX               

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0720017C LYC ROBERT GARNIER                LA FERTE BERNARD CEDEX    

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0720029R LYC MONTESQUIEU                   LE MANS CEDEX 1           

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0720033V LYC GABRIEL TOUCHARD-WASHINGTON   LE MANS CEDEX 2           

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0720048L LYC RAPHAEL ELIZE                 SABLE SUR SARTHE CEDEX    

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0850006V LYC GEORGES CLEMENCEAU            CHANTONNAY CEDEX          

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0850016F LYC ATLANTIQUE                    LUCON CEDEX               

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0851132U CLG LES COLLIBERTS                ST MICHEL EN L HERM       

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0851388X CLG OLIVIER MESSIAEN              MORTAGNE SUR SEVRE        

L0422 ANGLAIS                                 0851401L LYC J. DE LATTRE DE TASSIGNY      LA ROCHE SUR YON CEDEX    

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                0440010X CLG PAUL LANGEVIN                 COUERON                   

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                0443020U CLG NANTES CENTRE                 NANTES                    

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                0490032U CLG JEAN ZAY                      MONTREUIL JUIGNE          

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                0491024X CLG VALLEE DU LOIR                SEICHES SUR LE LOIR       

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                0530012A LYC REAUMUR                       LAVAL CEDEX               

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                0720040C CLG AMBROISE PARE                 LE MANS                   

L0426 ESPAGNOL                                0851390Z LYC LEONARD DE VINCI              MONTAIGU CEDEX            

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     0440069L LYC ARISTIDE BRIAND               ST NAZAIRE CEDEX          

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     0440080Y CLG JEAN MONNET                   VERTOU                    

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     0440293E CLG ROBERT SCHUMAN                CHATEAUBRIANT CEDEX       

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     0441654J CLG ISABELLE AUTISSIER            NORT SUR ERDRE            

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     0441658N CLG PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE         LE PELLERIN               

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     0442309W LYC ALCIDE D'ORBIGNY              BOUAYE                    

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     0442418P CLG LE HAUT GESVRES               TREILLIERES               

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     0490001K LYC DAVID D ANGERS                ANGERS CEDEX 01           

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     0490040C LYC DUPLESSIS MORNAY              SAUMUR CEDEX              

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     0490782J LYC BLAISE PASCAL                 SEGRE CEDEX               

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     0492061Z LYC AUGUSTE ET JEAN RENOIR        ANGERS CEDEX 01           

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     0720033V LYC GABRIEL TOUCHARD-WASHINGTON   LE MANS CEDEX 2           

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     0720048L LYC RAPHAEL ELIZE                 SABLE SUR SARTHE CEDEX    

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     0720988H CLG SUZANNE BOUTELOUP             MAYET                     

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     0721548S LYC ANDRE MALRAUX                 ALLONNES CEDEX            

L1000 HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE                     0850068M LYC FRANCOIS RABELAIS             FONTENAY LE COMTE CEDEX   

L1100 SCIENCES ECONOMIQUES ET SOCIALES        0440069L LYC ARISTIDE BRIAND               ST NAZAIRE CEDEX          

L1100 SCIENCES ECONOMIQUES ET SOCIALES        0442834S LYC HONORE D'ESTIENNE D'ORVES     CARQUEFOU CEDEX           

L1100 SCIENCES ECONOMIQUES ET SOCIALES        0721548S LYC ANDRE MALRAUX                 ALLONNES CEDEX            

L1100 SCIENCES ECONOMIQUES ET SOCIALES        0850016F LYC ATLANTIQUE                    LUCON CEDEX               

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0440021J LYC CLEMENCEAU                    NANTES CEDEX 1            

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0440023L CLG CHANTENAY                     NANTES CEDEX 4            

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0440025N CLG HECTOR BERLIOZ                NANTES                    

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0440061C CLG JULES VERNE                   LE POULIGUEN              

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0440062D LYC JEAN PERRIN                   REZE                      

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0440065G CLG PETITE LANDE                  REZE CEDEX                

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0440077V LYC JACQUES PREVERT               SAVENAY                   

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0440289A CLG JEAN MOUNES                   PORNIC                    
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L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0440350S CLG ALBERT VINCON                 ST NAZAIRE                

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0441612N CLG PIERRE DE COUBERTIN           LEGE                      

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0442207K LYC CAMILLE CLAUDEL               BLAIN                     

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0442309W LYC ALCIDE D'ORBIGNY              BOUAYE                    

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0442417N CLG LES SABLES D'OR               THOUARE SUR LOIRE         

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0442765S LYC NELSON MANDELA                NANTES CEDEX 2            

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0490017C CLG PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE         CHEMILLE EN ANJOU         

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0490921K CLG FRANCOIS RABELAIS             ANGERS                    

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0490953V CLG FELIX LANDREAU                ANGERS                    

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0490955X CLG SAINT-EXUPERY                 CHALONNES SUR LOIRE       

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0491025Y CLG COLBERT                       CHOLET                    

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0491260D CLG FRANCOIS VILLON               LES PONTS DE CE           

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0491648A CLG BENJAMIN DELESSERT            SAUMUR                    

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0492089E LYC EMMANUEL MOUNIER              ANGERS CEDEX 02           

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0492430A LYC JULIEN GRACQ                  BEAUPREAU CEDEX           

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0530012A LYC REAUMUR                       LAVAL CEDEX               

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0530021K CLG DE MISEDON                    PORT BRILLET              

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0530031W CLG LE GRAND CHAMP                GREZ EN BOUERE            

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0530584X CLG ALFRED JARRY                  RENAZE                    

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0530790W CLG JACQUES MONOD                 LAVAL CEDEX               

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0720017C LYC ROBERT GARNIER                LA FERTE BERNARD CEDEX    

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0720048L LYC RAPHAEL ELIZE                 SABLE SUR SARTHE CEDEX    

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0720906U CLG JEAN COCTEAU                  COULAINES                 

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0850024P CLG GASTON CHAISSAC               POUZAUGES CEDEX           

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0850027T LYC ROSA PARKS                    LA ROCHE SUR YON          

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0850032Y LYC SAVARY DE MAULEON             LES SABLES D OLONNE CEDEX 

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0850068M LYC FRANCOIS RABELAIS             FONTENAY LE COMTE CEDEX   

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0850641K CLG CORENTIN RIOU                 MOUTIERS LES MAUXFAITS    

L1300 MATHEMATIQUES                           0851716D CLG ARNAUD BELTRAME               LUCON                     

L1400 TECHNOLOGIE                             0440028S CLG LA COLINIERE                  NANTES CEDEX 3            

L1400 TECHNOLOGIE                             0850604V CLG LES GONDOLIERS                LA ROCHE SUR YON CEDEX    

L1412 SII OPT INGENIERIE ELECTRIQUE           0440030U LYC GASPARD MONGE - LA CHAUVINIERE NANTES CEDEX 3            

L1412 SII OPT INGENIERIE ELECTRIQUE           0442094M LYC NICOLAS APPERT                ORVAULT CEDEX             

L1412 SII OPT INGENIERIE ELECTRIQUE           0530012A LYC REAUMUR                       LAVAL CEDEX               

L1412 SII OPT INGENIERIE ELECTRIQUE           0720048L LYC RAPHAEL ELIZE                 SABLE SUR SARTHE CEDEX    

L1413 SII OPT INGENIERIE INFORMATIQUE         0851401L LYC J. DE LATTRE DE TASSIGNY      LA ROCHE SUR YON CEDEX    

L1414 SII OPTION INGENIERIE MECANIQUE         0851390Z LYC LEONARD DE VINCI              MONTAIGU CEDEX            

L1500 SCIENCES PHYSIQUES ET CHIMIQUES         0440001M LYC JOUBERT-EMILIEN MAILLARD      ANCENIS CEDEX             

L1500 SCIENCES PHYSIQUES ET CHIMIQUES         0440005S LYC GUY MOQUET - ETIENNE LENOIR   CHATEAUBRIANT CEDEX       

L1500 SCIENCES PHYSIQUES ET CHIMIQUES         0440016D CLG ANNE DE BRETAGNE              ST HERBLAIN               

L1500 SCIENCES PHYSIQUES ET CHIMIQUES         0440065G CLG PETITE LANDE                  REZE CEDEX                

L1500 SCIENCES PHYSIQUES ET CHIMIQUES         0441658N CLG PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE         LE PELLERIN               

L1500 SCIENCES PHYSIQUES ET CHIMIQUES         0442595G CLG LUCIE AUBRAC                  VERTOU                    

L1500 SCIENCES PHYSIQUES ET CHIMIQUES         0442765S LYC NELSON MANDELA                NANTES CEDEX 2            

L1500 SCIENCES PHYSIQUES ET CHIMIQUES         0490061A CLG AUGUSTE ET JEAN RENOIR        ANGERS CEDEX 01           

L1500 SCIENCES PHYSIQUES ET CHIMIQUES         0490957Z CLG LA VENAISERIE                 ST BARTHELEMY D ANJOU     

L1500 SCIENCES PHYSIQUES ET CHIMIQUES         0720033V LYC GABRIEL TOUCHARD-WASHINGTON   LE MANS CEDEX 2           

L1500 SCIENCES PHYSIQUES ET CHIMIQUES         0721094Y LYC LE MANS SUD                   LE MANS CEDEX 2           

L1500 SCIENCES PHYSIQUES ET CHIMIQUES         0850641K CLG CORENTIN RIOU                 MOUTIERS LES MAUXFAITS    

L1500 SCIENCES PHYSIQUES ET CHIMIQUES         0851388X CLG OLIVIER MESSIAEN              MORTAGNE SUR SEVRE        

L1500 SCIENCES PHYSIQUES ET CHIMIQUES         0851647D CLG GEORGES CLEMENCEAU            ESSARTS EN BOCAGE         

L1600 SCIENCES DE LA VIE ET DE LA TERRE       0440029T LYC LIVET                         NANTES CEDEX 1            

L1600 SCIENCES DE LA VIE ET DE LA TERRE       0440287Y CLG LE HERAULT                    ST HERBLAIN               
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L1600 SCIENCES DE LA VIE ET DE LA TERRE       0442834S LYC HONORE D'ESTIENNE D'ORVES     CARQUEFOU CEDEX           

L1600 SCIENCES DE LA VIE ET DE LA TERRE       0491966W LYC HENRI BERGSON                 ANGERS                    

L1600 SCIENCES DE LA VIE ET DE LA TERRE       0721493G LYC MARGUERITE YOURCENAR          LE MANS CEDEX 1           

L1800 ARTS PLASTIQUES                         0442807M CLG FRIDA KAHLO                   PONTCHATEAU               

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          0440016D CLG ANNE DE BRETAGNE              ST HERBLAIN               

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          0440347N CLG SAINT EXUPERY                 LA MONTAGNE               

L1900 EDUCATION PHYSIQUE ET SPORTIVE          0490054T LYC FERNAND RENAUDEAU             CHOLET CEDEX              

L6200 NUMERIQUE SCIENCES INFORMATIQUES        0442309W LYC ALCIDE D'ORBIGNY              BOUAYE                    

L6200 NUMERIQUE SCIENCES INFORMATIQUES        0491966W LYC HENRI BERGSON                 ANGERS                    

L8011 ECO ET GEST.OPTION COMM, ORG, GRH       0442309W LYC ALCIDE D'ORBIGNY              BOUAYE                    

L8011 ECO ET GEST.OPTION COMM, ORG, GRH       0492061Z LYC AUGUSTE ET JEAN RENOIR        ANGERS CEDEX 01           

L8012 ECO-GEST.OPTION COMPTABILITE ET FINANCE 0530011Z LYC DOUANIER ROUSSEAU             LAVAL CEDEX               

L8012 ECO-GEST.OPTION COMPTABILITE ET FINANCE 0720017C LYC ROBERT GARNIER                LA FERTE BERNARD CEDEX    

L8013 ECO-GEST.OPTION MARKETING               0442899M LYC CAROLINE AIGLE                NORT SUR ERDRE            

L8013 ECO-GEST.OPTION MARKETING               0850032Y LYC SAVARY DE MAULEON             LES SABLES D OLONNE CEDEX 

L8054 ECO-GEST.OPTION GEST ACTIVIT TOURIST    0490040C LYC DUPLESSIS MORNAY              SAUMUR CEDEX              

P0210 LETTRES HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE             0442900N SEP LPO CAROLINE AIGLE            NORT SUR ERDRE            

P0210 LETTRES HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE             0490059Y SEP LPO CHEVROLLIER               ANGERS CEDEX 01           

P0210 LETTRES HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE             0720034W LP  FUNAY-HELENE BOUCHER          LE MANS CEDEX 1           

P0210 LETTRES HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE             0720049M SEP LPO RAPHAEL ELIZE             SABLE SUR SARTHE CEDEX    

P0222 LETTRES ANGLAIS                         0490013Y LP  DE NARCE                      LOIRE AUTHION             

P0222 LETTRES ANGLAIS                         0720034W LP  FUNAY-HELENE BOUCHER          LE MANS CEDEX 1           

P1315 MATH.SCIENCES PHYSIQUES                 0440315D LP  ANDRE BOULLOCHE               ST NAZAIRE CEDEX          

P1315 MATH.SCIENCES PHYSIQUES                 0492109B SEP LPO EUROPE ROBERT SCHUMAN     CHOLET CEDEX              

P1315 MATH.SCIENCES PHYSIQUES                 0720065E SEP LPO GABRIEL TOUCHARD - WASHING LE MANS CEDEX 1           

P1315 MATH.SCIENCES PHYSIQUES                 0851697H SEP LPO ADELINE BOUTAIN           ST GILLES CROIX DE VIE    

P2100 GENIE INDUSTRIEL BOIS                   0720034W LP  FUNAY-HELENE BOUCHER          LE MANS CEDEX 1           

P2400 GENIE INDUSTRIEL DES STRUCTURES METALLIQ 0490784L LP  HENRI DUNANT                  ANGERS CEDEX 02           

P4500 GENIE MECANIQUE-MAINTENANCE VEHICULES   0440032W SEP LPO GASPARD MONGE LA CHAUVINER NANTES CEDEX 3            

P4550 G.MECA MAINTENANCE SYST MECA ET  AUTOMAT 0720003M LP  CLAUDE CHAPPE                 ARNAGE                    

P7200 BIOTECHNOLOGIES SANTE-ENVIRONNEMENT(E F 0440035Z LP  LEONARD DE VINCI              NANTES CEDEX 3            

P8013 ECO-GEST OPTION COMMERCE ET VENTE       0440074S LP  BROSSAUD-BLANCHO              ST NAZAIRE CEDEX          

P8013 ECO-GEST OPTION COMMERCE ET VENTE       0490785M SEP LPO BLAISE PASCAL             SEGRE CEDEX               

P8039 ECO-GEST OPTION GESTION-ADMINISTRATION  0850029V SEP LPO ROSA PARKS                LA ROCHE SUR YON          

P8510 HOTELLERIE OPT TECHNIQUES CULINAIRES    0490058X SEP LPO SADI CARNOT - JEAN BERTIN SAUMUR CEDEX              

P8510 HOTELLERIE OPT TECHNIQUES CULINAIRES    0720034W LP  FUNAY-HELENE BOUCHER          LE MANS CEDEX 1           
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